Project name
Vesterhav off-shore wind power plant
Sizewell nuclear power plant

Risg Nuclear Storage facility

Hejre oil and gas production
Loviisa Nuclear power plant LTE
Doel Nuclear power plant LTE
Fishfarming Strémstad

Halfdan North oil and gas production
Valdemar Bo South oil and gas production
Hesselg offshore wind power plant

Mining Arjéing

Rokndlen wind power plant

Lille John 3 appraisal drilling
Poseidon offshore wind power plant
Mareld offshore wind

Solort oil and gas

Vidar offshore wond power plant
Vastvind offshore wind power plant
Bjorntjarnsberget wind power plant

Party of origin
Denmark
England

Denmark

Denmark
Finland
Belgium
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Notification
27/06/2019
31/10/2019
08/07/2020
08/11/2019
19/11/2019
08/06/2020
27/08/2020
31/08/2020
06/10/2020
05/11/2020
01/11/2021
27/11/2020
27/11/2020
05/01/2021
05/02/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
03/06/2021
09/06/2021
16/06/2021
20/07/2021
22/11/2021
22/11/2021
07/12/2021

Stage
Scoping
Pre scoping
Scoping
Pre scoping
Scoping
Scoping
Scoping
Screening
Screening
Scoping

Application and
Scoping
Scoping

Pre scoping.
Scoping
Scoping
Scoping
Screening
Scoping
Scoping
Scoping
Scoping
Scoping
Scoping

El

A

2 (time Public
27.6-22.8.2019 Direct e-mails and published on web
31.10-12.12.2019 Direct e-mails
08.07.-30.09.2020 Direct e-mails
19.11.2019-09.01.2020
08.06-07.07.2020 Direct e-mails and published on web
27.08.-02.11.2020 Direct e-mails and published on web
31.08-30.09.2020 Direct e-mails and published on web

Direct e-mails

05.11.-10.12.2020 Direct e-mails and published on web
01.11.-16.12.2021 (extended until 10.! Direct e-mails and published on web
27.11.-18.12.2020 None
27.11.-18.12.2020 None
12.02.-19.03.2021 Direct e-mails and published on web
19.05.-18.06.2021 Direct e-mails and published on web

19.05.-18.06.2021 (extended until 01.! Direct e-mails, newspaper advertisments
Direct e-mails

09.06.-06.08.2021 (extended until 24.: Direct e-mails and published on web

16.06-20.08.2021 (extended until 27.€ Direct e-mails and published on web

20.07.-25.08.2021 Direct e-mails

22.11.2021-11.01.202 (extended until Direct e-mails and published on web

22.11.2021-16.01.2022 Direct e-mails and published on web

07.12.2021-21.01.2022 (extended unt Direct e-mails, newspaper advertisements

Response to PoO

21/11/2019
31/08/2020

09/01/2020
29/06/2020
25/11/2021
not available
22/10/2020
03/12/2020
10/01/2022
18/12/2020
18/12/2020

19/03/2021
16/06/2021
31/08/2021
25/06/2021
09/08/2021
17/08/2021
20/08/2021
11/02/2022
17/01/2022
21/04/2022

Wish to be part of EIA
procedure
No
Yes

No
No

not available
Yes
Yes

No
No

Comments to
env. Report
(date)

10/01/2022

Final deci
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