							Wish to be part of EIA	Comments to env. Report	
Project name	Party of origin	Notification	Stage	Transbounndary consultations (time	Public participation	Response to PoO	procedure	(date)	Final decision
Vesterhav off-shore wind power plant	Denmark	27/06/2019	Scoping	27.6-22.8.2019	Direct e-mails and published on web		No		
Sizewell nuclear power plant	England	31/10/2019	Pre scoping	31.10-12.12.2019	Direct e-mails	21/11/2019	Yes		
		08/07/2020	Scoping	08.0730.09.2020	Direct e-mails	31/08/2020			
Risø Nuclear Storage facility	Denmark	08/11/2019	Pre scoping						
		19/11/2019	Scoping	19.11.2019-09.01.2020		09/01/2020	No		
Hejre oil and gas production	Denmark	08/06/2020	Scoping	08.06-07.07.2020	Direct e-mails and published on web	29/06/2020	No		
Loviisa Nuclear power plant LTE	Finland	27/08/2020	Scoping	27.0802.11.2020	Direct e-mails and published on web	25/11/2021			
Doel Nuclear power plant LTE	Belgium	31/08/2020	Screening	31.08-30.09.2020	Direct e-mails and published on web	not available	not available		
Fishfarming Strömstad	Sweden	06/10/2020	Screening		Direct e-mails	22/10/2020	Yes		
		05/11/2020	Scoping	05.1110.12.2020	Direct e-mails and published on web	03/12/2020	Yes		
		01/11/2021	Application and EIA	01.1116.12.2021 (extended until 10.	Direct e-mails and published on web	10/01/2022		10/01/2022	
Halfdan North oil and gas production	Denmark	27/11/2020	Scoping	27.1118.12.2020	None	18/12/2020	No		
Valdemar Bo South oil and gas production	Denmark	27/11/2020	Scoping	27.1118.12.2020	None	18/12/2020	No		
Hesselø offshore wind power plant	Denmark	05/01/2021	Pre scoping						
		05/02/2021	Scoping	12.0219.03.2021	Direct e-mails and published on web	19/03/2021	No		
Mining Årjäng	Sweden	19/05/2021	Scoping	19.0518.06.2021	Direct e-mails and published on web	16/06/2021	Yes		
Röknölen wind power plant	Sweden	19/05/2021	Scoping	19.0518.06.2021 (extended until 01.	Direct e-mails, newspaper advertisments	31/08/2021	Yes		
Lille John 3 appraisal drilling	Denmark	03/06/2021	Screening		Direct e-mails	25/06/2021	No		
Poseidon offshore wind power plant	Sweden	09/06/2021	Scoping	09.0606.08.2021 (extended until 24.	Direct e-mails and published on web	09/08/2021	No		
Mareld offshore wind	Sweden	16/06/2021	Scoping	16.06-20.08.2021 (extended until 27.8	Direct e-mails and published on web	17/08/2021	Yes		
Solort oil and gas	Denmark	20/07/2021	Scoping	20.0725.08.2021	Direct e-mails	20/08/2021	Yes		
Vidar offshore wond power plant	Sweden	22/11/2021	Scoping	22.11.2021-11.01.202 (extended until	Direct e-mails and published on web	11/02/2022	Yes		
Västvind offshore wind power plant	Sweden	22/11/2021	Scoping	22.11.2021-16.01.2022	Direct e-mails and published on web	17/01/2022	Yes		
Björntjärnsberget wind power plant	Sweden	07/12/2021	Scoping	07.12.2021-21.01.2022 (extended unt	Direct e-mails, newspaper advertisements	21/04/2022	Yes		